
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

255 

11 

32 

46 

16 

80 

90 

94 

73 

38 

107 

71 

27 

70 

05 

23 

14 

156 

07 

Name 

Mark Sandridge/Joe Varde 

Justin Ehrlich 

Brad Blum/Ron Zitza 

Martin Burrowes 

Roland Veit 

Juan Gonzales 

Rob Cohen 

Rob Trollinger 

Jack Baldwin 

James Cox 

Adam Merzon 

Paul Reisman 

Tom Kievit/Scott Leader 

Kevin Montez 

Bill Riddell 

Alan Brynjolfsson 

Ed Lane 

John Patrick Mullaney 

John Reisman 

Class 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

F430 

F458 

EXH 

F430 

GT3.8 

C3.8 

C3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

C3.8 

GT3.8 

C3.4 

C3.8 

C3.4 

C3.4 

C3.4 

Best Tm 

2:10.749 

2:10.973 

2:12.537 

2:13.689 

2:14.795 

2:17.134 

2:17.473 

2:18.547 

2:19.461 

2:19.989 

2:20.820 

2:21.591 

2:22.193 

2:22.262 

2:22.687 

2:23.085 

2:23.311 

2:23.487 

2:26.365 

Year 

2015 

2011 

2006 

2006 

2011 

2007 

2012 

2012 

2016 

2009 

2014 

2008 

2012 

2009 

2012 

2009 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 997 

Porsche 997 

Ferrari 430 

Ferrari 458 

Porsche GT3 RSR T 

Ferrari 430 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche GT4 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche 997 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Model 

3800cc 

4000cc 

3800cc 

4300cc 

4500cc 

4.0 T 

4300cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3400cc 

3800cc 

3400cc 

3400cc 

3400cc 

Color 

White 

Gray/Blue 

White 

Gray 

Red/White 

Blue/White 

White 

Blue 

Black/White 

Silver 

White 

Chrome 

Yellow/White 

Black/Yellow 

Black 

Blue/White 

White 

Blue 

Hometown 

Westfield Center OH 

New York NY 

Winter Park FL 

Miami Beach FL 

White Plains NY 

Dallas TX 

Lake Worth FL 

Asheville NC 

Marietta GA 

Osprey FL 

Lyndhurst NJ 

UPR Saddle River NJ 

Wilmington NC 

Pembroke Pines FL 

Fernandina Bch FL 

Tampa FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Naples FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Spring Vintage Classic 

International GT 

International GT Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 16:00:53 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/4/2016 04:00 PM 


